
   

 

Borders Locality Committee 

Particulars of Office 
 

 

   

 

Name Type Term From Term To Roles Email 

Ms Susan Simpson Community LC member 
 
 

01 Sep 2017 31 Aug 2021  s.simpson@bordersprimary.org 

Mrs Janet Gandy Community LC member 
 

04 Feb 2019 3 Feb 2023 Chair j.gandy@bordersprimary.org 

Mrs Rachel Gardner Parent LC member 
 
 

01 Jan 2019 31 Dec 2023 Safeguarding r.gardner@bordersprimary.org 

Graham Kemp Community LC member 01 Sep 2017 31 Aug 2021 Vice Chair 
Finance & 
Statutory Funding 

g.kemp@bordersprimary.org 

Mrs Rachel Knight Parent LC member 
 
 

01 Sep 2017 31 Aug 2021 Curriculum r.knight@bordersprimary.org 

Mr Hugh Lake Community LC member 
 

01 Sep 2017 31 Aug 2021 SEN & LAC h.lake@bordersprimary.org 

Louise Scott Academy Head 
 
 

01 Sept 2020 Ongoing Academy Head head@bordersprimary.org 

Miss Jemima Williams Staff LC member 15 May 2019 14 May 2023 Staff member & 
Compliance 

j.williams@bordersprimary.org 

 

 

   

 

 
 


